
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total at c Collective Percentage Placing Trailblazers
1 Introductory A 101 Mrs Catherine Rayner Willoway Mikado 87.5 68 67.60%
1 Introductory A 102 Mrs Natalie Williams Correnagh Lady Empire 77 57 58.26%
1 Introductory A 103 Miss Shion Hashimoto DJP Centre Stage 88 65 66.52% Yes
1 Introductory A 104 Mrs Aysha  Davenhill Carden Chocolate W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
1 Introductory A 105 Miss Clare Taylor Lettermuckoo comet 97 71 70.43% 4th
1 Introductory A 106 Miss Holly  Huyton CWMHIR lookout 76 61 59.56% Yes
1 Introductory A 107 Miss Lily Such North korea 83.5 66 65% Yes
1 Introductory A 108 Miss Izzy Armstrong Anchor Jabberwocky 87.5 66 66.74%
1 Introductory A 109 Miss Rebecca Edwards Cillechuimen Sonsie Lad 91.5 74 71.95% 2nd
1 Introductory A 110 Miss Molly Pemberton Hools Royal diva 89 68 68.26% Yes
1 Introductory A 111 Miss Lauren Tweats Finn 92.5 72 71.52% 3rd
1 Introductory A 112 Miss Leah Banks Greateaves Preference  90 70 69.56%
1 Introductory A 113 Miss Leah Parsonage Farraiges Star 89 71 69.57% 6th
1 Introductory A 114 Mrs Sharon  Heath Sonny 86.5 69 67.60%
1 Introductory A 115 Miss Grace  Roberts Pumphill petersham 88.5 72 69.78% 5th Yes
1 Introductory A 116 Miss Megan Pritchard OKE DENE ROMEO 86 62 64.34% Yes
1 Introductory A 117 Mrs Andrea Parton Mcloughlin Boy 88.5 68 68.04%
1 Introductory A 118 Miss Yvees de Foubert Llanidan Sammy 94.5 72 72.39% 1st Yes
1 Introductory A 119 Ms angela plant Gobell Riana 87.5 68 67.61%
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total at c Collective Percentage Placing Trailblazers
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 120 Miss Tracey Edge Temple rebel ardan W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 121 Miss Abigail Roberts Pumphill petersham 88 64 66.08% 6th Yes
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 117 Mrs Andrea Parton Mcloughlin Boy 89.5 65 67.17% 5th
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 111 Miss Lauren Tweats Finn W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 122 Mrs Denise Otter Mr Marble 92 69 70% 3rd
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 123 Miss Emma Jones Upper Class 83.5 65 64.56%
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 113 Miss Leah Parsonage Farraiges Star 88.5 71 69.35% 4th
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 124 Miss Leanne Bailey Star W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 125 Mr Padraig Delaney Areon 92 73 71.24% 1st
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 126 Mr Philip Hollinshead Dundoghly Castle W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 127 Ms Jane Gibson Pickmere Shady Oak 93.5 70 71.08% 2nd
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 128 Miss Leanne Bailey Star W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
2 Introductory C (RHQ) 129 Miss Louise Gibbons Monty Stormchaser W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total at c Collective Percentage Placing Trailblazers
3 Preliminary 7 119 Ms angela plant Gobell Riana 85 66 68.64%
3 Preliminary 7 130 Mrs Julie Thomason Drogeda Billy Boy 87.5 74 73.40%
3 Preliminary 7 131 Ms Denise Podmore Ballet dancer 80.5 67 67.04%
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3 Preliminary 7 132 Mrs Dawn Hollinshead Dundoghly Castle W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
3 Preliminary 7 133 Mrs Helen Jordan Buster 84 64 67.27%
3 Preliminary 7 134 Miss Ellen Butler Branbury Calluna Golden Haze 82 71 69.54%
3 Preliminary 7 135 Miss Tabatha Foster-Smith Clooneen Lad 91.5 77 76.59% 3rd
3 Preliminary 7 136 Miss Delyth Owen Jarvis W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
3 Preliminary 7 137 Miss Jade Worthington Ringwood Starlet 88 73 73.18%
3 Preliminary 7 138 Mrs Julie Thomason Drogeda Billy Boy 87.5 74 73.40% 6th
3 Preliminary 7 139 Miss Lily Such Oakwood take a  chance on me 85 73 71.81%
3 Preliminary 7 140 Mr Padraig Delaney Areon 94 79 78.63% 2nd
3 Preliminary 7 141 Mrs Suzanne  Bowe Charles 88 71 72.27%
3 Preliminary 7 142 Miss Hannah Pagett Canalside Walter W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
3 Preliminary 7 143 Mrs Joanne White Willy Wizz 93 77 76.36% 4th
3 Preliminary 7 144 Mrs Kirsty Edwards Shroughmore Omo W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
3 Preliminary 7 145 Miss Ellie Salt Manor winnie's comet 85 74 72.27%
3 Preliminary 7 146 Miss Paige Mountford Marcus 83 65 67.27%
3 Preliminary 7 147 Miss Delyth Owen Wenllwyfo Just William 86.5 75 73.41% 5th
3 Preliminary 7 148 Miss Isabel Coombes Abou Ben Adhem 95.5 79 79.31% 1st
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total at c Collective Percentage Placing Trailblazers
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 144 Mrs Kirsty Edwards Shroughmore Omo W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 147 Miss Delyth Owen Wenllwyfo Just William 113 65 65.92%
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 145 Miss Ellie Salt Manor winnie's comet 114 65 66.29% 6th
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 148 Miss Isabel Coombes Abou Ben Adhem 122 70 71.11% 1st
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 149 Miss Holly Buckingham Cobra 109 65 64.44%
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 143 Mrs Joanne White Willy Wizz 109.5 69 69.81% 4th
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 146 Miss Paige Mountford Marcus 105 62 61.85%
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 150 Miss Lacey Mountford Cosford skyehawk 114 69 67.78% 5th
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 151 SPACE SPACE W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 136 Miss Delyth Owen Jarvis W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 152 Ms Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 153 SPACE SPACE W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 154 Mrs Tish Baily Finlows Rendezvous 118 72 70.37% 3rd
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 155 Mrs Helen  Connolly Frizzy 102.5 65 62.03%
4 Preliminary 12 (RHQ) 156 Miss Ellen Butler Shanvoher Macrel 119 72 70.74% 2nd
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total at c Collective Percentage Placing Trailblazers
5 Novice 24 155 Mrs Helen  Connolly Frizzy 108.5 39 64.13% 2nd
5 Novice 24 152 Ms Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
5 Novice 24 157 Mrs Vicki Mountford Devil wears prada 109 38 63.04% 3rd
5 Novice 24 158 Miss Ellen Butler Rock Tempo 119 41.5 69.78% 1st
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total at c Collective Percentage Placing Trailblazers
6 Novice 27 (RHQ) 159 Ms Janet Maughan Matty 135.5 53 67.32% 3rd
6 Novice 27 (RHQ) 160 Miss Kimberley Manktelow Rilke W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
6 Novice 27 (RHQ) 161 Miss Melissa Parkes Geoff 138 53 68.21% 2nd
6 Novice 27 (RHQ) 162 Miss Verity Sellers LC Blaze 138 56 69.29% 1st
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total at c Collective Percentage Placing Trailblazers
7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 163 Mrs Becky Norton Foxcourt For Keeps 106 51 62.80% 3rd
7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 164 Miss jordan Williams Papamoa beech 106.5 52 63.40% 2nd
7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 159 Ms Janet Maughan Matty 106 51 62.80% 3rd
7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 160 Miss Kimberley Manktelow Rilke W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D



7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 161 Miss Melissa Parkes Geoff 111.5 52 65.40% 1st
7 Elementary 44 (RHQ) 165 Mrs Vicky Jackson Talos W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D
Class Name Rider Number Rider Name Horse Total at c Collective Percentage Placing Trailblazers
9 Dressage to Music (RHQ) (PYO) P, N or E 166 Mrs Nicola Carr Tremoreland Dylan W/D W/D W/D W/D W/D


